
BUS DRIVER TRAININGS FOR 2024-2025
If a Driver needs to attend any other session than for which he/she drives, please call 618.665.3373

COURSE      
TYPE DATE TIME INSTRUCTOR FOR DISTRICTSLOCATION

INITIAL Sat, May 18 7:00 am - 3:00 pm ANGELA LANGLEY ALL

ROBINSON CUSD #2 
TRANSPORTATION OFFICE,                            
1301 WEST MAIN ST., 
ROBINSON, IL

ELDT Mon, May 20 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm ANGELA LANGLEY ROE #12

ROBINSON CUSD #2 
TRANSPORTATION OFFICE,                            
1301 WEST MAIN ST., 
ROBINSON, IL

DIV 1 Sat, July 13 8:00 am  - 4:00 pm ANGELA LANGLEY ALL

ROBINSON CUSD #2 
TRANSPORTATION OFFICE,                            
1301 WEST MAIN ST., 
ROBINSON, IL

REFRESHER Mon, July 15 8:00 - 10:00 am ANGELA LANGLEY Robinson

ROBINSON CUSD #2 
TRANSPORTATION OFFICE,                            
1301 WEST MAIN ST., 
ROBINSON, IL

REFRESHER Tues, July 16 8:00 - 10:00 am ANGELA LANGLEY

Hutsonville.                     
Palestine                     
Oblong.        

ROBINSON CUSD #2 
TRANSPORTATION OFFICE,                            
1301 WEST MAIN ST., 
ROBINSON, IL

INITIAL Wed, July 17 8:00 am - 4:00 pm ANGELA LANGLEY ALL

ROBINSON CUSD #2 
TRANSPORTATION OFFICE,                            
1301 WEST MAIN ST., 
ROBINSON, IL



REFRESHER Fri, July 19 7:00 - 9:00 am DANIEL STARK Jasper Co

JASPER CO CUSD #1 
TRANSPORTATION BUILDING,               
WEST OF STADIUM, NEWTON, IL

REFRESHER Mon, July 22 7:00 - 9:00 am DANIEL STARK Jasper Co

JASPER CO CUSD #1 
TRANSPORTATION BUILDING,               
WEST OF STADIUM, NEWTON, IL

REFRESHER Mon, July 22 8:00 - 10:00 am ALAN DUNAHEE Richland Co

RICHLAND CO CUSD #1 MIDDLE 
SCHOOL BAND ROOM, 1099 
NORTH VAN ST., OLNEY, IL

ELDT Mon, July 29 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm ANGELA LANGLEY ROE #12

ROBINSON CUSD #2 
TRANSPORTATION OFFICE,                            
1301 WEST MAIN ST., 
ROBINSON, IL

REFRESHER Mon, July 29 6:00 - 8:00 pm ALAN DUNAHEE Lawrence Co

LAWRENCE CO CUSD #20, 
PARKSIDE ELEMENTARY,                    
1900 CEDAR ST., 
LAWRENCEVILLE, IL

REFRESHER Tues, July 30 6:00 - 8:00 pm ALAN DUNAHEE Red Hill

RED HILL UNIT #10, RED HILL 
HIGH SCHOOL,                               
908 CHURCH ST., BRIDGEPORT, 
IL

REFRESHER Fri, Aug 2 8:00 am - 10:00 am ALAN DUNAHEE
Clay City                         
North Clay

NORTH CLAY CUSD #25, 
LOUISVILLE ELEMENTARY/JR.                  
ROUTE 45, LOUISVILLE, IL

REFRESHER Thurs, Aug 8 9:00 - 11:00 am ALAN DUNAHEE Flora

FLORA UNIT #35 
TRANSPORTATION BUILDING,                             
4561 SOUTH STANFORD RD., 
FLORA, IL 



INITIAL Sat,  Sept 7 8:00 am - 4:00 pm ALAN DUNAHEE ALL

FLORA UNIT #35 
TRANSPORTATION BUILDING,                             
4561 SOUTH STANFORD RD., 
FLORA, IL 

ELDT Mon, Sept 9 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm ALAN DUNAHEE ROE #12

FLORA UNIT #35 
TRANSPORTATION BUILDING,                             
4561 SOUTH STANFORD RD., 
FLORA, IL 

INITIAL Sat. Jan 4 8:00 am - 4:00 pm ANGELA LANGLEY ALL

ROBINSON CUSD #2 
TRANSPORTATION OFFICE,                            
1301 WEST MAIN ST., 
ROBINSON, IL

ELDT Sat, Jan 6 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm ANGELA LANGLEY ROE #12

ROBINSON CUSD #2 
TRANSPORTATION OFFICE,                            
1301 WEST MAIN ST., 
ROBINSON, IL

DIV 1 Thu, Jan 11 8:00 am - 4:00 pm ANGELA LANGLEY ALL

ROBINSON CUSD #2 
TRANSPORTATION OFFICE,                            
1301 WEST MAIN ST., 
ROBINSON, IL

INITIAL Sat. March 1 8:00 am - 4:00 pm ALAN DUNAHEE ALL

FLORA UNIT #35 
TRANSPORTATION BUILDING,                             
4561 SOUTH STANFORD RD., 
FLORA, IL 

ELDT Mon, March 3 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm ALAN DUNAHEE ROE #12

FLORA UNIT #35 
TRANSPORTATION BUILDING,                             
4561 SOUTH STANFORD RD., 
FLORA, IL 
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